
Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Klasse

1 Kanzler Maria Antonia BR 2002 w j 96 95 95 96 382 Jugend

2 Funke Annett BR 2001 w j 93 95 94 95 377 Jugend

3 Schulze Domenic SC 2001 m j 94 93 95 94 376 Jugend

4 Fallack Ines SC 2002 w j 91 96 92 94 373 Jugend

5 Crncic Benedikt BR 2002 m j 94 94 92 93 373 Jugend

6 Anders Julian BR 2002 m j 89 93 95 94 371 Jugend

7 Hahn Chris BR 2001 m 86 89 87 85 347 Jugend

8 Macht Katharina SC 2001 w 92 20 112 Jugend

1 Melchert Pascal ST 2000 m j 100 96 99 99 394 Junioren

2 Hambuch Celina SC 1999 w j 95 97 94 94 380 Junioren

3 Reuter Maxi SC 2000 w j 97 96 94 93 380 Junioren

4 Roos Emely ST 2000 w j 93 96 94 96 379 Junioren

5 Buttkus Nicklas BL 1999 m j 93 97 93 94 377 Junioren

6 Nordmann Marvin SC 2000 m j 95 93 96 92 376 Junioren

7 Thümmel Sarah-Janina BR 2000 w j 87 92 97 97 373 Junioren

8 Ohm Annemarie BL 2000 w j 93 90 96 94 373 Junioren

9 Schulz Philipp BL 2000 m j 92 91 95 89 367 Junioren

10 Fuchs Julian BL 2000 m j 89 92 92 91 364 Junioren

11 Unger Lois BR 2000 w j 89 93 87 86 355 Junioren

12 Pickert Elisa BR 2000 w 83 92 92 87 354 Junioren

13 Boksberger Michelle BR 2000 w 85 88 90 87 350 Junioren

1 Bilgen Vanessa BL 2003 w j 96 93 189 Schüler

2 Madani Marco SC 2003 m j 94 93 187 Schüler

3 Ziegert Joline BR 2003 w j 94 93 187 Schüler

4 Graßmann Svenja BR 2004 w j 92 94 186 Schüler

5 Rapps Fabienne SC 2003 w j 90 91 181 Schüler

6 Ratajski Lisa ST 2003 w j 93 87 180 Schüler

7 Pötzsch Luca SC 2005 m j 91 88 179 Schüler

8 Schrudeck Fabius ST 2003 m j 88 89 177 Schüler

9 Prochaska Antonia ST 2003 w j 89 87 176 Schüler

10 Blasek Marie BR 2004 w j 86 88 174 Schüler

11 Faust Moritz SC 2004 m 90 83 173 Schüler

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 1.10 LG



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Klasse

12 Großkopf Remo BR 2004 m 88 84 172 Schüler

13 Gutschick Lennart BR 2003 m 82 87 169 Schüler

14 Mäbert Jill SC 2005 w 84 84 168 Schüler

15 Morcinek Paul BR 2003 m 80 87 167 Schüler

16 Ehrlich Hannes SC 2004 m 80 85 165 Schüler

17 Starik Sara BR 2003 w 79 77 156 Schüler

18 Weber Alex BL 2003 m j 73 77 150 Schüler

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 1.10 LG



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Klasse

1 Blasek Marie BR 2004 w j 95 98 93 286 Schüler

2 Bilgen Vanessa BL 2003 w j 88 98 97 283 Schüler

3 Ziegert Joline BR 2003 w j 89 97 94 280 Schüler

4 Rapps Fabienne SC 2003 w j 94 97 88 279 Schüler

5 Prochaska Antonia ST 2003 w j 96 92 89 277 Schüler

6 Madani Marco SC 2003 w j 94 97 85 276 Schüler

7 Schrudeck Fabius ST 2003 m j 89 96 87 272 Schüler

8 Mäbert Jill SC 2005 w j 92 94 86 272 Schüler

9 Starik Sara BR 2003 w j 88 97 86 271 Schüler

aK Ehrlich Hannes SC 2004 aK 87 93 83 263 Schüler

10 Großkopf Remo BR 2004 m n 84 92 76 252 Schüler

aK Pötzsch Luca SC 2005 aK 75 88 83 246 Schüler

aK Faust Moritz SC 2004 aK 68 91 74 233 Schüler

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 1.20 LG 3x20



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Klasse

1 Crncic Benedikt BR 2002 m j 86 88 93 93 85 87 532 Jugend

2 Kanzler Maria Antonia BR 2002 w j 81 85 89 92 94 89 530 Jugend

3 Fallack Ines SC 2002 w j 84 86 93 94 86 81 524 Jugend

4 Anders Julian BR 2002 m j 83 85 94 88 84 76 510 Jugend

5 Hahn Chris BR 2001 m j 81 80 95 85 80 79 500 Jugend

1 Roos Emely ST 2000 w j 91 95 95 98 89 88 556 Junioren

2 Hambuch Celina SC 1999 w j 94 88 92 94 96 90 554 Junioren

3 Melchert Pascal ST 2000 m j 93 92 96 97 80 90 548 Junioren

4 Ohm Annemarie BL 2000 w j 89 86 95 96 78 78 522 Junioren

5 Boksberger Michelle BR 2000 w j 89 82 95 90 86 79 521 Junioren

6 Schulz Philipp BL 2000 m j 89 86 96 94 83 71 519 Junioren

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 1.40 KK 3x20



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Klasse

1 Hahn Chris BR 2001 w j 94 96 92 93 96 93 564 Jugend

2 Crncic Benedikt BR 2002 m j 90 96 92 92 95 97 562 Jugend

3 Höftmann Annica BL 2002 w j 89 95 96 92 94 95 561 Jugend

4 Anders Julian BR 2002 m j 90 94 93 92 89 90 548 Jugend

5 Kanzler Maria Antonia BR 2002 w j 86 88 85 88 95 94 536 Jugend

1 Roos Emely ST 2000 w j 96 96 95 98 97 93 575 Junioren

2 Melchert Pascal ST 2000 m j 96 96 94 95 94 97 572 Junioren

3 Schulz Philipp BL 2000 m j 95 93 95 91 96 96 566 Junioren

4 Boksberger Michelle BR 2000 w j 94 93 93 95 94 90 559 Junioren

5 Ohm Annemarie BL 2000 w j 91 91 90 94 93 96 555 Junioren

6 Fuchs Julian BL 2000 m j 92 90 93 93 90 85 543 Junioren

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 1.80 KK liegend



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Klasse

1 von Bredow Constantin BL 2001 m j 93 96 93 91 373 Jugend

2 Jimenenz Gonzales Fernando SC 2001 m j 94 92 95 91 372 Jugend

3 Völker Georg SC 2001 m j 94 91 89 91 365 Jugend

4 Brade Niklas SC 2001 m j 87 94 92 89 362 Jugend

5 Eisermann Til BR 2001 m j 91 87 91 91 360 Jugend

6 Schiefner Sebastian SC 2002 m j 93 89 88 88 358 Jugend

7 Soujon Emma BR 2002 w j 85 91 86 92 354 Jugend

8 Gläsner Laetitia BR 2001 w n 84 86 90 93 353 Jugend

9 Baumgartner Tobias BL 2002 m j 89 88 85 87 349 Jugend

10 Kohlhase Alec BR 2001 w n 88 86 90 85 349 Jugend

11 Hübner Lia BR 2002 w n 83 87 86 89 345 Jugend

12 Börschel Roberto BL 2002 m j 86 84 85 84 339 Jugend

13 Hübner Pia BR 2002 w n 86 81 87 79 333 Jugend

14 Bruhns Philipp BR 2002 m n 86 82 90 73 331 Jugend

15 Bischof Kassandra BR 2001 w n 79 83 81 82 325 Jugend

16 Zimmermann Luisa SC 2002 w n 79 82 78 84 323 Jugend

17 Herbst Marvin ST 2002 m j 78 71 88 82 319 Jugend

18 Metelke Eileen BR 2001 w n 75 79 78 75 307 Jugend

1 Dienst Robert BR 1999 m j 91 91 93 93 368 Junioren

2 Bohndorf Lea ST 1999 w j 93 85 93 92 363 Junioren

3 Siegert Oliver SC 1999 m j 87 88 94 89 358 Junioren

aK Völker Agnes SC 1999 w aK 88 92 89 88 357 Junioren

4 Ballenthin Antonio BL 1999 m j 90 93 88 86 357 Junioren

5 Pingel Laura-Christin BR 2000 w j 90 86 89 90 355 Junioren

6 Krischowski Lea-Sophie BR 2000 w j 89 81 93 91 354 Junioren

7 Fischinger Laura BR 2000 w j 88 90 86 90 354 Junioren

8 Schötzau Ludwig BR 2000 m j 85 92 88 89 354 Junioren

9 Thiele Marwin SC 2000 m j 91 92 83 87 353 Junioren

10 Bethke Johanna BR 2000 w n 88 88 87 89 352 Junioren

11 Kleefeld Jonas BR 1999 m n 89 92 85 85 351 Junioren

12 Kautz Paul BL 2000 m j 88 88 88 86 350 Junioren

13 Winter Nick SC 2000 m n 91 84 83 87 345 Junioren

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 2.10 LP



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Klasse

14 Pham Ngoc Phuong Linh BL 1999 w j 90 82 89 84 345 Junioren

15 Holzwart Darja BR 2000 w n 86 82 87 85 340 Junioren

16 Gerlieb Lara BR 2000 w n 75 88 90 81 334 Junioren

17 Heinrici Sabine BL 2000 w n 81 87 80 82 330 Junioren

1 Schlaack Pascal BR 2003 m j 89 92 181 Schüler

2 Möbius Nele BR 2003 w j 86 93 179 Schüler

3 Naujoks Lukas SC 2003 m j 90 88 178 Schüler

4 Rüllich Karl-Friedrich SC 2003 m j 85 92 177 Schüler

5 Krüger Emely SC 2003 w j 89 87 176 Schüler

6 Müller Franz BR 2003 m j 90 86 176 Schüler

7 Jahn Lilly BR 2003 w n 91 83 174 Schüler

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 2.10 LP



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Klasse

1 Krüger Emily SC 2003 w j 5 5 5 5 5 5 30 Schüler

2 Naujoks Lukas SC 2003 m j 4 5 4 4 5 5 27 Schüler

3 Michael Maksim SC 2003 m j 4 4 5 5 4 5 27 Schüler

4 Weisheit Tara Le SC 2003 w n 3 5 3 5 3 3 22 Schüler

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 2.16 MLP



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Klasse

1 Jimenenz Gonzalez Fernando SC 2001 m j 80 93 89 83 80 90 515 Jugend

2 Winter Nick SC 2000 m n 82 79 80 80 81 84 486 Junioren

3 Kautz Paul BL 2000 m j 79 76 83 77 83 82 480 Junioren

4 Siegert Oliver SC 1999 m j 77 80 76 81 79 71 464 Junioren

5 Ballenthin Antonio BL 1999 m j 86 82 77 67 79 71 462 Junioren

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 2.20 Freie Pistole



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 8s 8s 8s 6s 6s 6s Gesamt

1 Schiefner Sebastian SC 2002 m j 49 49 47 46 44 49 284 548

45 43 47 44 42 43 264

2 Kattermann Richard SC 2002 m j 36 40 46 47 44 41 254 513

43 42 45 47 39 43 259

1 Thiele Marwin SC 2000 m n 43 46 45 46 42 42 264 543

48 44 45 50 48 44 279

2 Kleefeld Jonas BR 1999 m n 46 46 48 41 45 46 272 537

45 46 45 40 45 44 265

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 2.30 SFP



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n Präzision Duell Gesamt Klasse

1 von Bredow Constantin BL 2001 m j 276 274 550 Jugend

2 Kohlhase Alec BR 2001 m j 269 278 547 Jugend

3 Völker Georg SC 2001 m j 279 266 545 Jugend

4 Kattermann Richard SC 2002 m j 268 266 534 Jugend

5 Börschel Roberto BL 2002 m j 261 261 522 Jugend

6 Eisermann Til BR 2001 m n 261 256 517 Jugend

7 Elfner Nick BR 2001 m n 259 249 508 Jugend

8 Gläsner Laetitia BR 2001 w n 261 247 508 Jugend

9 Zimmermann Luisa SC 2002 w j 264 244 508 Jugend

10 Baumgartner Tobias BL 2002 m n 247 259 506 Jugend

11 Hübner Lia BR 2002 w n 256 249 505 Jugend

12 Soujon Emma BR 2002 w n 258 245 503 Jugend

13 Brade Niklas SC 2001 m j 233 258 491 Jugend

14 Hübner Pia BR 2002 w n 262 226 488 Jugend

15 Merker Jenny SC 2002 w n 250 236 486 Jugend

16 Bruhns Philipp BR 2002 m n 242 243 485 Jugend

17 Herbst Marvin ST 2002 m j 253 219 472 Jugend

18 Metelke Eileen BR 2001 w n 199 214 413 Jugend

19 Schniegler Phebe BR 2002 w n 244 155 399 Jugend

20 Bischof Kassandra BR 2001 w n 221 163 384 Jugend

1 Fischinger Laura BR 2000 w j 272 279 551 Junioren

aK Völker Agnes SC 1999 w aK 278 271 549 Junioren

2 Krischowski Lea-Sophie BR 2000 w j 267 273 540 Junioren

3 Bethke Johanna BR 2000 w j 265 270 535 Junioren

4 Pingel Laura-Christin BR 2000 w n 274 260 534 Junioren

5 Bohndorf Lea ST 1999 w j 261 247 508 Junioren

6 Gerlieb Lara BR 2000 w n 267 235 502 Junioren

7 Heinrici Sabine BL 2000 w j 255 246 501 Junioren

8 Pham Ngoc Phuong LinhBL 1999 w j 263 222 485 Junioren

9 Holzwart Darja BR 2000 w n 251 213 464 Junioren

2017_JVR_Datei_v2_Rückkampf_BLBRSCST_Gruppe2.xlsx 2.40 KK SpoPi



BL 1820 BL 283 BL 1041 BL 2225 BL 0

BR 2778 BR 837 BR 2593 BR 2769 BR 0

SC 2432 SC 827 SC 1078 SC 0 SC 0

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 ST 0

BL 2597 BL 0 BL 942 BL 0 BL 2058

BR 3035 BR 0 BR 0 BR 0 BR 2173

SC 2699 SC 84 SC 979 SC 254 SC 2078

ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 ST 0 ST 0

5.20 Bogen Recurve

2.40 KK SpoPi

1.20 LG 3x201.10 Luftgewehr 1.40 KK 3x20 1.80 KK liegend

2.10 LP 2.16 MLP 2.20 Freie Pistole 2.30 SFP
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